Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc.
carries a wide range of 6/12 packs
to choose from.
6/12 Packs
6/12 Packs
• Cradle Pack Replacements
CPR Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10C-2
SCMB Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10C-2

• 1 1/2” yellow brass bar stock
body
• Flexible, stainless steel teflon
or tefzel pigtails standard
• Optional armor guarded
flexible or rigid copper
pigtails
• Fits Saf-T-Cart style
cylinder cradles and most
commercially available
pallet racks
• Modular design allows for
quick easy repairs
SCMB SERIES
Part # Description/Type of Gas
GMA-SCMB-580-06 CGA 580 – Inert
GMA-SCMB-540-06 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-SCMB-346-06 CGA 346 – Air
6 Pack Replacement Manifold
Part # Description/Type of Gas
GMA-SCMB-580-12 CGA 580 – Inert
GMA-SCMB-540-12 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-SCMB-346-12 CGA 346 – Air
12 Pack Replacement Manifold
Part # Description/Type of Gas
GMA-SCMB-580-16 CGA 580 – Inert
GMA-SCMB-540-16 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-SCMB-346-16 CGA 346 – Air
16 Pack Replacement Manifold
Part # Description/Type of Gas
GMA-CPR-580-06 CGA 580 – Inert
GMA-CPR-540-06 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-CPR-346-06 CGA 346 – Air
6 Pack Replacement Manifold
Part # Description/Type of Gas
GMA-CPR-580-12 CGA 580 – Inert
GMA-CPR-540-12 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-CPR-346-12 CGA 346 – Air
12 Pack Replacement Manifold
Part # Description/Type of Gas
GMA-CPR-580-16 CGA 580 – Inert
GMA-CPR-540-16 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-CPR-346-16 CGA 346 – Air
16 Pack Replacement Manifold
4 Wheel
6 Pack
Cradle

steel bolts.
3” steel square tubing
1’8” thick
58 1/8” length
Hard rubber capped
Phenolic Resin Wheels
The composite resin
wheels are more durable
than plastic or steel.
They are easy to roll
and easy on floors.
Rear = 6” dia. x 2” wide
Front = 5” dia. x 2’ wide
6 PACKS – FLEXIBLE PIGTAIL
Part # Gas Style CGA
CRD-6PKI580 Argon Nitrogen CGA 580
CRD-6PK350 Hydrogen CGA 350
CRD-6PK346 Air CGA 346
CRD-6PKH580 Helium CGA 580
CRD-6PK540 Oxygen CGA 540
For Transporting the Standard “K” and “T” Sized Welding Gas Cylinders
6 PACK
6/12 Packs
Section